Revised As Of: 07/26/2024 10:28 AM

2024 - 2025 BUS ROUTE SHEET

(School Copy) Bus: 1 1 3
Effective:

Bus: 113 Bus Contractor: HENRY BUS LINES Cap: 36

RunID: 295.005 School(s) Serving: TO MAGNET SCHOOLS

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

06:30 AM (BY REQUEST) 7516 OAK RIDGE HY @ KARNS BRANCH LIBRARY

06:38 AM WESTERN AVE & MCKAMEY RD @ WALMART MARKET

06:40 AM (BY REQUEST) 5420 PLEASANT RIDGE RD @ GOODWILL PARKING LOT

06:41 AM (BY REQUEST) 3718 WESTERN AV @ HARDEES

06:46 AM TEXAS AV & GLORIA GARNER ST

06:56 AM (ELEM=AM/113 + PM/55 | MID=AM ONLY) CORNELIA ST & E SCOTT AV

07:04 AM N CENTRAL ST & DAMERON AV

07:06 AM (BY REQUEST) 511 N BROADWAY (VOLUNTEER MIN CTR)

07:20 AM (BY REQUEST) 600 W SUMMIT HILL DR @ FIRE STATION

07:25 AM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

RunlID: 295.105 School(s) Serving: FROM MAGNET SCHOOLS

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

03:30 PM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

03:35 PM (BY REQUEST) N CENTRAL ST & W JACKSON AVE

03:38 PM (BY REQUEST) 600 W SUMMIT HILL DR @ FIRE STATION

03:40 PM 409 N BROADWAY (SALVATION ARMY)

03:40 PM (BY REQUEST) 511 N BROADWAY (VOLUNTEER MIN CTR)

03:41 PM (BY REQUEST) N CENTRAL ST & THIRD AV

03:41 PM DAMERON AV & WRAY ST

03:43 PM (BY REQUEST) BEAUMONT ELEM (MID / PR GRAD)

03:44 PM (BY REQUEST) LOUISIANA AV & BURNSIDE ST (MID / PR GRAD)

03:45 PM TEXAS AV & GLORIA GARNER ST

03:46 PM (BY REQUEST) 3718 WESTERN AV @ HARDEES

03:48 PM (BY REQUEST) 5420 PLEASANT RIDGE RD @ GOODWILL PARKING LOT

04:10 PM CUMBERLAND ESTATES REC CENTER

04:12 PM WESTERN AVE & MCKAMEY RD @ WALMART MARKET

Rk b S b S S R IR Sk kR Sk S S R Rk I S O b S bk b R R I Rk O kSRR Sk b Sk b o O ]

End of Route 113

LR I O I I O I I R I R I I R O I I R R I I R O I R I R R R I I I I S I O

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 113

Page 1




